Nawsko Racing Proofing for May 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:22 Thirsk |International 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.55
Boy
Single 3lst 19:22 Thirsk  |Glory 67.00 1.00 Win 1 59.40 11.55
Hallelujah
Single 31st 19:22 Thirsk  |Ribtide 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -47.85
Single 31st 15:10 Newbury |Caramelised 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -46.85
Single 31st 15:10 Newbury |Eagle Court 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -45.85
Single 31st 13:55 Leicester|Drafted 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -44.85
Single 31st 16:20 Brighton |Pentimento 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -43.85
Single 31st 16:20 Brighton |Maid Of 67.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -42.85
Aragon
Single 31st 14:50 Brighton |Becoming 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -41.85
Single 31st 14:50 Brighton |No More Tiers 8.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -40.85
Single 30th 20:15 Windsor |White Wave 41.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -39.85
Single 30th 20:15 Windsor [Laguna Veneta 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -38.85
Single 30th 19:40 Windsor |La Belle Vie 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -37.85
Single 30th 19:40 Windsor |Gliding Bay 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -36.85
Single 30th 20:05 Ayr Wrecked It 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -35.85
Ralph
Single 30th 20:05 Ayr Novak 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -34.85
Single 30th 20:05 Ayr Jumhoor 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -33.85
Single 30th 18:30 Ayr Lordman 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -32.85
Single 30th 18:30 Ayr Golden Vintage 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -31.85
Each Way 30th 17:25 Ayr Milliemix 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -30.85
Single 30th 16:05 Redcar |Heart Of Kabeir| 21.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -29.85
Single 30th 16:05 Redcar |The Grey Wolf 15.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -28.85
Single 30th 14:35 Redcar |Mister 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27.85
Camacho
Single 30th 14:35 Redcar |Grimsby Town 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -26.85
Single 30th 13:50 Lingfield |Klip Klopp 7.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 -25.85
Cancelled
Single 28th 20:45 Salisbury|Stormbreaker 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 -25.85
Single 28th 17:55 Brace For 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -34.35
Chelmsford Impact
City
Single 28th 17:20 Makyon 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -33.35
Chelmsford
City
Single 28th 16:25 Beverley |Shalaa Asker 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -32.35
Single 28th 15:50 Beverley |Nikhi 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -31.35
Single 28th 15:15 Beverley |Chateau 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -30.35
Single 28th 13:10 Haydock [Chef De Partie 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -35.35
Single 28th 13:10 Haydock |Spacer 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -34.35
Single 28th 16:55 Chester |Broadspear 3.25 2.00 Race - 0.00 -33.35
Cancelled
Single 28th 16:20 Chester |Self Praise 3.25 2.00 Race - 0.00 -33.35
Cancelled
Single 27th 19:25 Haydock |Nights Over 9.00 1.00 Race 0.00 -33.35
Egypt Cancelled
Single 27th 18:55 Haydock |Vintage Valley 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -33.35
Single 27th 18:55 Haydock [Almuhit 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -32.35
Single 27th 16:30 Carlisle |Barney's Bay 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -46.35
Single 27th 16:30 Carlisle |Dulla Bhatti 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -45.35
Single 27th 13:35 Brighton |Wooders 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -44.35
Dream
Single 27th 16:15 Follow That 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -43.35
Chepstow Star



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4735
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 16:15 Ochil House 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -42.35
Chepstow
Single 27th 15:05 Igotatext 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -41.35
Chepstow
Single 27th 13:55 Trailblazer 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -40.35
Chepstow
Single 25th 17:55 Ripon  |Siraju 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -39.35
Single 25th 17:55 Ripon  |Selfish Brian 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -38.35
Single 25th 16:55 Hamilton |Sophiesticate 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -37.35
Single 25th 17:20 Beverley |Tenth Century 15.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -36.35
Cancelled
Single 25th 17:20 Beverley |Martin's Brig 8.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 -36.35
Cancelled
Single 25th 16:15 Beverley |Shalaa Asker 8.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 -36.35
Cancelled
Single 25th 15:10 Beverley |Temper Trap 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -36.35
Single 25th 15:10 Beverley |Reputation 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -35.35
Single 24th 17:30 Katyusha 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -34.35
Newcastle
Single 24th 17:00 Chantreys 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -33.35
Newcastle
Single 24th 17:00 Reclaim Victory 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -32.35
Newcastle
Single 24th 16:55 Bath Emanate 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -31.35
Single 24th 16:55 Bath Fred Bear 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -30.35
Single 24th 15:50 Bath Magical 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -29.35
Dragon
Single 24th 15:50 Bath One Last 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -28.35
Dance
Single 24th 15:20 Bath Nusa Dua 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27.35
Single 24th 15:20 Bath Dal Mallart 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -26.35
Single 24th 14:50 Bath Yarralumla 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -31.85
Single 24th 14:20 Bath Sapphire's 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -29.85
Moon
Single 24th 14:20 Bath Janaat 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -28.85
Single 23rd 20:15 Windsor |Neminos 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -27.85
Single 23rd 19:40 Windsor |Waleyfa 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -26.85
Single 23rd 13:50 Leicester|Mystical 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25.85
Applause
Single 23rd 13:50 Leicester|Crosstitch 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24.85
Single 23rd 16:15 Fulfilled 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -23.85
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 16:15 Snapcracklepo 19.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -22.85
\Wolverhampto |p
n
Single 23rd 16:15 Sir Min 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22.85
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 13:10 Emily Post 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21.85
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 16:55 Haydock |Kingmania 5.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -20.85
Single 21st 16:20 Haydock |Leopold Bloom 21.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -19.85
Single 21st 16:00 Speak 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.85
Goodwood
Single 21st 14:15 Ad Infinitum 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.85
Goodwood
Single 20th 15:20 Inverness 21.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -16.85
Goodwood
Single 19th 19:05 King Francis 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -16.85
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 16:55 Vivency 10.00 1.00 Win 1 8.55 -14.85
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 13:10 Makyon 51.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -23.4

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n
Single 18th 15:55 Ayr Spice Store 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -22.4
Single 18th 15:55 Ayr Deputy 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.4
Single 18th 17:22 Cents In The 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20.4
'Yarmouth City
Single 18th 16:52 Annakonda 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -194
'Yarmouth
Single 18th 16:52 Daany 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.4
'Yarmouth
Single 17th 16:45 Ruby Jules 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.4
Nottingham
Single 17th 14:40 Gyenyame 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.4
Nottingham
Single 17th 14:10 King Of Jungle 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -15.4
Nottingham
Single 17th 14:00 Brighton |Mr Fayez 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.4
Single 17th 13:30 Brighton |Vive La Reine 11.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -22.4
Single 17th 13:30 Brighton |Attache 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.60 -21.4
Single 17th 13:30 Brighton |King Of War 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -29
Single 17th 16:20 Purple Reign 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -28
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 16:20 Hill Station 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -27
Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 15:50 Klip Klopp 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 15:50 Shahnaz 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 19:10 Windsor |Danville 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -24
Single 16th 19:10 Windsor |Raajil 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -28.5
Single 16th 19:20 Leicester|Kanakam 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -27.5
Single 16th 19:20 Leicester|Giovanni 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -26.5
Baglione
Single 16th 18:50 Leicester|Wolf Of 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -25.5
Oxshott
Single 16th 18:20 Leicester|Captain Square 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -24.5
Single 16th 16:45 Leicester|Sassy 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -22.5
Redhead
Single 16th 16:45 Leicester|Sherman 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -21.5
Klumpf
Single 16th 16:25 Redcar |Murbih 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.5
Single 16th 15:20 Redcar |Fomo 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.5
Single 16th 15:20 Redcar |Imenso 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.5
Single 16th 14:10 Redcar |Belhaven 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -17.5
Single 16th 16:15 Carlisle |Gurkhali Girl 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23
Single 15th 14:10 Ripon Sunset Glow 34.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -22
Single 14th 20:10 Fresh Hope 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -21
Doncaster
Single 14th 18:35 Shaladar 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -28
Doncaster
Single 14th 18:35 Shaladar 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27
Doncaster
Single 14th 18:35 Mistrix 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26
Doncaster
Single 14th 18:05 Qipao 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25
Doncaster
Single 14th 17:33 Tele Red 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24
Doncaster
Single 14th 17:33 Alsithee 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23
Doncaster
Single 14th 18:00 Reformed 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22
Chelmsford Character
City
Single 14th 16:55 Fuego 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -21

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
City
Single 14th 14:35 Twining 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 14:35 Festival Of 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -19
Chelmsford Light
City
Single 14th 14:20 Thirsk  |Flying Barty 3.25 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -18
Single 14th 14:25 Ernie's 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16
Newmarket VValentine
Single 14th 14:45 Newbury |Surrey Mist 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15
Single 14th 13:35 Newbury |Ehraz 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14
Single 13th 17:40 Hamilton |Seagrave Fox 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13
Single 13th 17:20 York Peggy Sioux 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12
Single 13th 14:25 York Girl On Film 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -11
Single 13th 14:25 York Fonteyn 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -10
Single 13th 13:50 York Yahsat 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17
Single 13th 13:50 York Carmela 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16
Single 13th 15:25 Smart 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15
Newmarket Contender
Single 13th 13:10 Adjudicator 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14
Newmarket
Single 13th 13:10 Hodler 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13
Newmarket
Single 13th 15:50 Newbury |Saigon 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12
Single 13th 15:15 Newbury |Sea Dart 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11
Single 13th 15:15 Newbury |Double Cherry 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10
Single 13th 13:30 Newbury [The Foxes 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9
Single 13th 13:30 Newbury |Marbaan 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8
Single 12th 20:20 Aldbourne 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7
Newmarket
Single 12th 20:20 Damaar 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -6
Newmarket
Single 12th 19:10 Special Envoy 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5
Newmarket
Single 12th 16:18 Salisbury|Wrought Iron 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4
Single 12th 15:45 Salisbury|Loudspeaker 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -3
Single 12th 15:00 York Ataser 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -1
Single 12th 15:00 York Snash 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 0
Single 12th 15:00 York Cruyff Turn 11.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 1
Single 12th 13:50 York Alligator Alley 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8
Single 11th 19:30 Bath By Pass 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7
Single 11th 19:30 Bath Mrembo 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -6
Single 10th 18:30 Mango Boy 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.5
Newcastle
Single 10th 18:00 Divine Comedy 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -8.5
Newcastle
Single 10th 18:15 Lingfield |San Juan 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -18.5
Single 10th 17:45 Lingfield |Kingofhell 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -17.5
Single 10th 17:10 Lingfield |Florence Street 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.5
Single 10th 16:45 Beverley |Marbuzet 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.5
Single 10th 16:10 Beverley |Cabinet Maker 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -19.5
Single 10th 15:40 Beverley |Kylie Rules 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.5
Single 10th 15:40 Beverley |Hardy 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -17.5
Single 8th 16:48 Hamilton |King Triton 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -16.5
Single 8th 15:50 Hamilton |Unitarian 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.5
Single 8th 15:50 Hamilton |Northcliff 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.5
Single 7th 19:05 Thirsk  |Thin Lizzy 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.5
Single 7th 19:05 Thirsk  |Prayer Matt 7.50 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -12.5
Single 7th 17:30 Thirsk  |Anniversary 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.5
Belle
Single 7th 15:30 Ascot Delta Bay 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10.5
Single 7th 17:00 Lingfield [Neminos 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.5
Single 7th 17:00 Lingfield |Bella 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.5
Colorossa
Single 7th 16:30 Martha Edlin 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Nottingham
Single 7th 15:55 Op It 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.5
Nottingham
Single 7th 16:45 Haydock |Mr Trick 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -5.5
Single 7th 16:45 Haydock |Reputation 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -19.5
Single 7th 13:20 Haydock |Caesar's 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -18.5
Palace
Single 7th 13:20 Haydock |City Streak 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.5
Single 6th 20:26 Rawasi 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.5
\Wolverhampto |Almeydan
n
Single 6th 18:56 Melody Cher 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.5
Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 18:26 Makyon 36.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 18:26 Liberty Breeze 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 18:26 Vivency 51.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 17:56 Hypersonical 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 17:26 Broughtons 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -9.5
\Wolverhampto |Peace
n
Single 6th 20:10 Stellar Queen 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.5
Nottingham
Single 6th 20:10 Ammolite 7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -17.5
Nottingham
Single 6th 18:40 Dal Mallart 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.5
Nottingham
Single 6th 18:40 Lyrical Lady 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.5
Nottingham
Single 6th 17:40 Ascot Sip And Smile 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.5
Single 6th 17:40 Ascot Paradias 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.5
Single 6th 17:40 Ascot Atrium 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -13.5
Single 6th 17:10 Ascot Mine's A 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -19
Double
Single 6th 16:35 Ascot Al Ameen 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17
Single 6th 16:35 Ascot Watchya 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -16
Single 6th 16:00 Ascot Tylos 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15
Single 6th 15:25 Ascot Follow That 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14
Star
Single 6th 15:25 Ascot Exciting News 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -13
Single 5th 17:30 Viewfromthesta 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12
Chelmsford rs
City
Single 5th 17:30 The Green 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11
Chelmsford Man
City
Single 4th 19:30 Kempton |Tridevi 34.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -10
Single 4th 13:30 Chester |Glorious Angel 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10
Single 3rd 17:05 Sol Cayo 34.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9
\Wetherby
Single 3rd 13:15 Lingfield |Tagseemaat 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -8
Single 2nd 17:45 Windsor |Mutara 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7
Single 2nd 14:51 Windsor |Royal 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6
Showqueen
Single 2nd 16:26 Beverley |Bay Bee 126.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5
Single 2nd 16:51 Bath Token Trader 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4
Single 2nd 16:16 Bath Kratos 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3
Single 2nd 15:41 Bath Gargle 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2
Single 2nd 13:56 Bath Coco Hill 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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